

Navajo County Sheriff's Auxiliary Volunteers



House/Business Watch Application and Patrol Log

House watch address:				City:
Requested by:				Phone #:
Requested start date:			_ End date:	
New application \Box	Annual renewal		Yard signs are available for a \$25 one time fee	
Reason for Patrol	Seasonal 🗆	Other	Explain	
Type of Property	Business 🗆	Residence 🗆	Other:	
Alarm system?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Lights left on?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	Where	
Anything else?				

Your mailing address	
Your email address	
Name, address and phone of best contact person	
(if not yourself)	

Print	name:
1 1 11 10	name.

Signature:

Date:

Date	Time	Comments	SAV Victor number

This application is valid for a one year period from the requested start date. Participants shall hold the SAV harmless from all liabilities, losses, claims, demands or obligations and causes of action of any kind, nature or description, whether known or unknown.

Make checks payable to the Navajo County Sheriff's Auxiliary and if in the Heber/Overgaard area please mail to the Overgaard location. We are a 501(C)3 nonprofit organization existing purely on your donations. Thank you!



Navajo County Sheriff's Auxiliary Volunteers
PO box 1163
Overgaard AZ 85933-1163

Navajo County Sheriff's Auxiliary Volunteers 5551 S. White Mountain Rd. #2-496 Show Low AZ 85901

Applications may be emailed to NavajoCountySAV@gmail.com